
Offene Frauen, weibl.Jugend, weibl. Schüler

Waldaschaff, 01.02.2014

Klasse

Weibliche Jugend
Listenführer A. Fersch Gewichtsklasse

35kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Lara Geis KSC Niedernberg
PS 4:0

32
SS 4:0

53
SS 2:2

54
 3 13  0 10 0 2.I

2 Anna Titze AC Ückerath 1961 e.V.
4:00

01
2:30

04
SS 3:0

53
 0  0  0  4 0 6.III

3 Helena Roth KSV Waldaschaff
2:00

04
0:50

01
0:33

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

4 Laura Legel RV Thalheim
TÜ 10:0

43
SS 4:4

52
1:10

01
 2  9  0 16 0 4.II

Pool B

1 Jasmina Liolios AC Ückerath 1961 e.V.
SS 8:2

52
PS 12:3

33 Fr
 2  8  0 20 0 1.I

2 Eva Ritschel KSV Waldaschaff
1:50

01 Fr
SS 2:0

53
 1  5  0  4 0 3.II

3 Adelheid Przybylak AC Regensburg
Fr

4:00

11
0:45

02
 0  1  0  3 0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Anna Titze - Helena Roth

1-4 Lara Geis - Laura Legel

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Eva Ritschel - Adelheid Przybylak

1-Fr Jasmina Liolios (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Anna Titze AC Ückerath 1961 e.V. 0 6.00:35

Pool B 3 Adelheid Przybylak AC Regensburg 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 4 Laura Legel RV Thalheim 0 4.00:35

Pool B 2 Eva Ritschel KSV Waldaschaff 5 3.SS 0:4

Pool A 1 Lara Geis KSC Niedernberg 0 2.01:15

Pool B 1 Jasmina Liolios AC Ückerath 1961 e.V. 5 1.SS 0:8

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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2 8 0 0

1 5 0 2

0 1 0 3
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